RATIONAL AG

RATIONAL AG

ISIN: DE0007010803

Overview

2024/07/29 17:30:00

Price
789.00 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

0.77% (6.00)

DE0007010803
RAA

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

EUR

Consumer Products

Stock

8,925 EUR

GERMANY DAX

769.50 EUR (200)
808.50 EUR (200)
788.50 EUR
789.00 EUR
788.50 EUR
783.00 EUR
775.00 EUR

2

24

WKN: 701080
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/29 =
2024/07/26 )
2024/07/24 2=
2024/07/24 ]
2024/07/15 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download

o[ [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=51413618,215775559
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE0007010803&ID_NOTATION=19858583
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE0007010803&ID_NOTATION=19858583
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=88515c67717f49718671df9897a46223009d218009e9773f05af99a7c1ab824a&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6a258877d22174bab&time=1722407106&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4f196acc6634725d2370bf8a3e563ee639df5fbfbe5c0e1a1810dd07e4e4baf1&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=d08fe920468eed6f1&time=1722407106&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ef172f173f4571821e46c22d1938bbe8b43c4c06f390ad68d1d3b8d03856b27b&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7ce2e40857356cdc0&time=1722407106&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=564e9d7e3667fd0fb669d752e2613135c753366fa297d5ec4d81d4af318a4681&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4b7596e0a9e439689&time=1722407106&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b2d83f85c32e49979bccb57c2e4cfff8a1c97b5d5ce3ee1b84d787d55f4764f6&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7f29e48af5804a5ae&time=1722407106&tool=RSC

RATIONAL AG

Details

2024/07/29 17:30:00

Price
789.00 EUR

Difference

General attributes

o

0.77% (6.00)

ISIN DE0007010803
Symbol RAA
Exchange London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Currency EUR
Sector Consumer Products
Security Stock
type
Market cap 8,925 EUR
(m)
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 769.50 EUR (200)
Ask (Ask size) 808.50 EUR (200)
Open 788.50 EUR
High 789.00 EUR
Low 788.50 EUR
Close (prev. day) 783.00 EUR
VWAP 775.00 EUR
Volume (pcs) -
Trading volume -
Number of trades 2
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +10.08% +17.85% -14.37%
Perf (abs.) +72.25 +119.50 -132.40
Beta 0.83 1.01 0.92
Volatility  28.39 29.33 34.52

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for RATIONAL AG
Exchange [F]

Xetra

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

SIX Swiss Exchange

Date

2024/
07/29

2024/
07/29

2024/
07/29

2024/
07/29

2019/

Time

17:35

15:30

22:26

21:45

17:34

Price

785.00 EUR

785.00 EUR

789.00 EUR

784.00 EUR

646.00 CHF

785.90 EUR (400)
789.03 EUR (67)
790.02 EUR (25)
708.24 EUR (37)
840.00 EUR (2024/06/27)
647.50 EUR (2024/01/03)
840.00 EUR (2024/06/27)
523.00 EUR (2023/10/30)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
2.21 346

0.00 4

0.03 9

0.02 62

0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=19858583
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=159528
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=197085513
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17951235
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22282
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116589031

RATIONAL AG

ERSTE

Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

02/28

2024/
07/30

2024/
07/29

2024/
07/29

2024/
07/29

2024/
07/29

2024/
07/24

2024/
07/29

2024/
07/30

08:00

17:30

08:16

08:16

08:20

21:19

19:32

08:05

783.00 EUR

789.00 EUR

786.50 EUR

786.50 EUR

787.00 EUR

886.31 USD

781.00 EUR

787.50 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8148069
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18446689
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15443251
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1540645
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9493248
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22279
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22283

RATIONAL AG

Company profile

Company Logo

RATIONAL

Contact Details
RATIONAL AG

Siegfried-Meister-Strasse 1 - 86899
Landsberg am Lech

Telefon: +49-8191-327-0
Fax: +
E-mail: info@rational-online.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Peter
Stadelmann

Jorg Walter
Mario Hermann

Markus
Paschmann

Peter
Wiedemann

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Walter Kurtz

Christoph Lintz

Johannes
Wuerbser

Clarissa Kafer

Erich
Baumgartner

Moritz Graser

Werner
Schwind

Chairman of Supervisory

Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@rational-online.com
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